HB0247HS001

1	Page 2-line 6	After " <u>misconduct;</u> " delete " <u>or</u> ".
2		
3	Page 2-after line 6	Insert:
4		
5	" <u>(ii) Vo</u>	luntarily relinquished his certificate while
6	under investigation	for serious misconduct; or .
7		
8	Page 2-line 8	Delete " <u>(ii)</u> " and insert " <u>(iii)</u> ".
9		
10	Page 2-line 9	After "misconduct" insert "and the person's
11		employing agency ultimately found that the
12		person engaged in serious misconduct".
13		
14	Page 2-line 22	Delete "that conduct" and insert "serious
15		misconduct ". OLSEN, CHAIRMAN